NWCGA Men’s Inter County Championship - Final Results

Anglesey
Jack Carter
Michael Hulme
Liam Griffiths
Gareth Owen
Mathew Rankenhohn
Josh Watkins

Total Gross

Caernarfonshire

Lee Jones

Matt Peacock
Tudur Evans
Julian Williams
Alex Jaap
Iwan Lewis

Total Gross

MEDAL
Stroke Play

79
89
83
80
76
72
390
89

MEDAL
Stroke Play

67
72
71
77
76
79
363
79

Denbighshire

Nick Dulson
Lee Davies
Gary Wright
Jack Williams
Daniel Hencher
Conor Mitchell
Total Gross

Flintshire

Christopher Pierce
Robert Jones
William Edwards
Anthony Wynne
Lee Hinks-Edwards
Arron Williams

Total Gross

Inter County Team Championship - Gross

Strokeplay Matches Overall
Stroke Play Points Points Points
Anglesey 390 4 21.5 25.5
Caernarfonshire 363 12 29 41
Denbighshire 359 18 6 24
Flintshire 363 8 15.5 23.5
Note:  Points (Stroke Play)
Winners 18 Denbighshire
2nd 12 Caernarfonshire (last card 79)
3rd 8 Flinshire (last card 82)
4th 4 Anglesey

MEDAL
Stroke Play
69

72
73
70
77
75
359
77

MEDAL
Stroke Play

67
71
82
72
79
74
363
82

Position
2nd
Ist
3rd
4th



