NWCGA Men's Inter County Championship - Final Results

Anglesey	MEDAL Stroke Play		
Jack Carter	79		
Michael Hulme	89		
Liam Griffiths	83		
Gareth Owen	80		
Mathew Rankenhohn	76		
Josh Watkins	72		
Total Gross	390		
Score not counting	89		
Caernarfonshire	MEDAL		
0010111011110111110	Stroke Play		
Lee Jones	Stroke Play 67		
	•		
Lee Jones	67		
Lee Jones Matt Peacock	67 72		

Iwan Lewis

Denbighshire	MEDAL Stroke Play
Nick Dulson	69
Lee Davies	72
Gary Wright	73
Jack Williams	70
Daniel Hencher	77
Conor Mitchell	75
Total Gross	359
Score not counting	77

Flintshire	MEDAL Stroke Play
Christopher Pierce	67
Robert Jones	71
William Edwards	82
Anthony Wynne	72
Lee Hinks-Edwards	79
Arron Williams	74
Total Gross	363
Score not counting	82

Inter County Team Ch	nampionship	- Gross			
		Strokeplay	Matches	Overall	
	Stroke Play	Points	Points	Points	Position
Anglesey	390	4	21.5	25.5	2nd
Caernarfonshire	363	12	29	41	1st
Denbighshire	359	18	6	24	3rd
Flintshire	363	8	15.5	23.5	4th
Note:	Points (S	Points (Stroke Play)			
Winners	18	Denbighshire	2		
2nd	12	Caernarfonshire		(last card 79)	
3rd	8	Flinshire		(last card 82)	
4th	4	Anglesey			

79

363

79

Total Gross

Score not counting